TH114-A-120S/U
Attribute Value
SKU Short Description Line Volt Electric Heating Manual Thermostat - 50/60Hz
Product Taxonomy Node RMH Root.Controls.Thermostats
Linking Product Number TH114-LV
Bundle No
Alerts and Reminders
Filter Change 1|UV Bulb 1|Battery Replacement|E-prom Chip Failure|Humidifier
Pad (through app)
For Use With
Heat only systems - forced air (gas, oil & electric), hot water & steam, heat
pumps without backup
Includes Thermostat|Coverplate|Wall Anchors|Screws|Wire Label
Terminal Designations R, RC, W-O/B, Y, G, C, W2-Aux, Y2/E, L, S1, S2
Package Height UoM in
Package Length UoM in
Package Weight 0.8
Package Weight UoM lb
Package Width UoM in
Product Height 3.62
Product Height UoM in
Product Width 2.88
Product Width UoM in
Product Depth 1.13 in|29 mm
Display Size 10 sq in
Color White
Mounting Type Vertical Mount
Fan Switch Auto-On-Circ
Application
Baseboard heater|Radiant ceiling|Convector or Fan-forced Heater|Electric
Heating
Stages
Up to 2 Heat/2 Cool Conventional Systems|Up to 2 Heat/1 Cool Heat Pump
Systems
Attribute Value
Switch Action SPST
Number of Fan Speeds 2
Modes of Operation Heat
Frequency 50 Hz|60 Hz
Power Supply Battery Powered|Hardwired
Supply Voltage 120 V AC
Sensor Type Thermistor
SKU Title Line Volt Electric Heating Manual Thermostat - 50/60Hz
Brand Honeywell Home
Global ERP Status Code 01
UPC Number 775264924774
LOB Comfort